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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - Tymy 12km

Pof Ndzev tymu

1

Kostici

Kingteam A

Slunecnd

Rychly holky

Mattoni rliZzovky !!!

Clenové

Blahut Jan
Krejci Pavel
Novobilsky Petr

Palzer Vit
Slany Patrik
Wittek David

Frank Pavel
Svak Vaclav
Kovar Roman

Matuskova Andrea
Mendesova Pernilla
Matuskova Petra

Picmousova Jana
Konvickova Lenka
Adamikova Katefina

St.c.

579
564
548

534
533
535

503
512
513

541
545
540

522
524
523

E

/&)

Ro¢nik Cas

1968
1983
1973

01:01:28.20
01:08:25.30
01:09:51.54

1997
1999
1998

00:55:50.71
00:58:25.93
01:38:55.05

1968
1954
1977

01:00:39.14
01:09:08.66
01:38:42.29

1993
1994
1988

01:14:25.29
01:21:03.87
01:29:03.41

1968
1976
1975

01:27:08.80
01:42:25.81
01:42:25.85

D cim @D opavaer

Por Celkovy ¢as  Odstup
14 03:19:45.04 -
29
34
4 03:33:11.69 00:13:26.65
6
4
11 03:48:30.09 00:28:45.05
31
3
55 04:04:32.57 00:44:47.53
73
83
82 04:52:00.46 01:32:15.42

92
93

RETIS
GROUP

Cm) B



